

333 Pfingsten Road Northbrook, IL 60062-2096 USA www.ul.com tel: 1 847 272 8800 fax: 1 847 272 8129 Customer service: 1 877 854 3577

File E249611

Vol 1

Issued: 2004-12-13 Revised: 2006-06-23

FOLLOW-UP SERVICE PROCEDURE (TYPE R)

COMPONENT - IMPEDANCE-PROTECTED MOTORS (XEIT2,XEIT8)

SAME AS MANUFACTURER

Manufacturer: (298170-001)

CIXI JIULING ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO LTD LONGSHAN TOWN CIXI, ZHEJIANG 315311 CHINA

Applicant: (298170-001)

Recognized Company: SAME AS MANUFACTURER

(298170-001)

This Procedure authorizes the above manufacturer to use the marking specified by Underwriters Laboratories Inc. only on products covered by this Procedure, in accordance with the applicable Follow-Up Service Agreement.

The prescribed Mark or Marking shall be used only at the above manufacturing location on such products which comply with this Procedure and any other applicable requirements.

The Procedure contains information for the use of the above named Manufacturer and representatives of Underwriters Laboratories Inc. and is not to be used for any other purpose. It is lent to the Manufacturer with the understanding that it is not to be copied, either wholly or in part, and that it will be returned to Underwriters Laboratories Inc. upon request.

This PROCEDURE, and any subsequent revisions, is the property of UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC. and is not transferable.

UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES INC.

Sajeev Jesudas Chief Operating Officer

An independent organization working for a safer world with integrity, precision and knowledge.



File E249611	Vol. 1	Index	Page 1	Issued:	2004-12-13	
				Revised:	2006-06-19	

INDEX

E

	Product Cover	Section	Insulation Class	USR	CNR
Motors, YJ61-B1	ÝĴ48-B1, YJ58-12B1,	1	A	X	-
Motors,	49TYJ	2	A	x	x

File E249611 Project 06CA19287

June 19, 2006

REPORT

On

COMPONENT - IMPEDANCE PROTECTED MOTORS

Cixi Jiuling Electric Appliance Co Ltd. Zhejiang, China

Copyright © 2006 Underwriters Laboratories Inc.

Underwriters Laboratories Inc. authorizes the above-named company to reproduce this Report provided it is reproduced in its entirety.

Underwriters Laboratories Inc. authorizes the above named company to reproduce the latest pages of that portion of this Report consisting of this Cover Page through Page 2.